



30 June 2021

## SGX and Platts partner to provide commodities data and content

Singapore Exchange (SGX) today announced that SGX has added S&P Global Platts (Platts) marketleading benchmark assessments and news to its <u>Titan OTC platform</u> (Titan OTC), a one-stop, fullservice over-the-counter (OTC) platform that supports block trade registration, order management, content and analytics across multiple asset classes and trading instruments.

Through this new collaboration between SGX and Platts, Titan OTC participants can access Platts' real-time data and market-moving insights on commodities including iron ore, coking coal, steel, aluminum, copper, freight and battery metals, via a single platform.

Titan OTC hosts both SGX and partner content and data within its <u>content hub</u> that aggregates multiasset content for the derivatives community.

Since its launch in 2016, Titan OTC has benefitted the commodity ecosystem through enhancing OTC workflows and bringing clearing members, brokers and clients together on a single platform. It is part of the broader SGX Titan suite, which offers low-latency, high-throughput trading and clearing to cater to global participants in Asian markets.

Daniel Hildebrand, Head of Digital & Depository Services, SGX, said, "The addition of Platts' data to Titan OTC provides the Asian derivatives community with more information on market fundamentals. With greater access to data, news and actionable insights on one single platform, the community will be further empowered to make well-informed, data-driven trading decisions."

Joerg Gerth, Global Head of Channel & Strategic Alliances, S&P Global Platts said, "The metals market has evolved significantly over the last decade. We are witnessing the emergence and growing use of both physical spot markets and derivatives, as metals producers and users seek more precise information and analysis in making trading decisions. We believe the inclusion of Platts market leading metals pricing and news in this content partnership will add immense value to the ecosystem, and we look forward to further collaboration with SGX in the essential Asian markets."

-End-

Singapore Exchange Limited Company Reg No. 199904940D

2 Shenton Way, #02-02 SGX Centre 1, Singapore 068804 main: +65 6236 8888 fax: +65 6535 6994 sgx.com

## About Singapore Exchange

Singapore Exchange is Asia's leading and trusted securities and derivatives market infrastructure, operating equity, fixed income, currency and commodity markets to the highest regulatory standards. It also operates a multi-asset sustainability platform, SGX FIRST or Future in Reshaping Sustainability Together (sgx.com/first).

SGX is committed to facilitating economic growth in a sustainable manner leveraging its roles as a key player in the ecosystem, a business, regulator and listed company. With climate action as a key priority, SGX aims to be a leading sustainable and transition financing and trading hub offering trusted, quality, end-to-end products and solutions.

As Asia's most international, multi-asset exchange, SGX provides listing, trading, clearing, settlement, depository and data services, with about 40% of listed companies and over 80% of listed bonds originating outside of Singapore. SGX is the world's most liquid international market for the benchmark equity indices of China, India, Japan and ASEAN. Headquartered in AAA-rated Singapore, SGX is globally recognised for its risk management and clearing capabilities. For more information, please visit www.sgx.com.

Media Contact Derrick Tee Marketing & Communications +65 8788 5403 derrick.tee@sgx.com

Singapore Exchange Limited Company Reg No. 199904940D

2 Shenton Way, #02-02 SGX Centre 1, Singapore 068804 main: +65 6236 8888 fax: +65 6535 6994 sgx.com